
FINISHES
Additional fi nish options may be available. For fi nish specifi cations, visit www.gpi.org. 
Contact your O-I sales manager to further discuss fi nish options

Bottle specifi cations refer to the primary fi nish and will vary by fi nish type. The included images and specifi cations are for information purposes only and specifi c advice should be sought from your account manager with regard to the suitability 
of products for any application. The information on industry containers is updated from time to time, however O-I reserves the right to amend the specifi cations or to withdraw certain industry bottles from sale without notice. © Copyright 2012, 
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CRESCENDO

COSMETIC-GRADE FLINT
Cosmetic-grade fl int reveals the purest product color and provides the cleanest, clearest 
canvas for brand identity and decoration.

Rising to is shoulders from a tapered base, Crescendo creates a groundswell 
of visual appeal with an abbreviated hourglass shape.

50 ml 375 ml 750 ml

LS-53 LS-54 LS-5

018-0350 034-3120 032-3120

3.175 / 
90.000

15.697 / 
445.000

29.101 / 
825.000

4.252 / 
108.000

8.661 / 
220.000

11.555 / 
293.500

1.575 / 
40.000

2.681 / 
68.100

3.243 / 
82.370

- 0.728 / 
18.500

0.736 / 
18.700

Mould Number

Primary Finish

Height (in / mm)

Width/Major Diameter 
(in / mm)

Entrance Bore Diameter
“C” Dimension (in / mm) 

Weight (oz / g)

Capacity

Please contact your O-I sales manager for fi nish options availble.

Notes


