CRESCENDO

Rising to is shoulders from a tapered base, Crescendo creates a groundswell of visual appeal with an abbreviated hourglass shape.

Notes			

Capacity	50 ml	375 ml	750 ml
Mould Number	LS-53	LS-54	LS-5
Primary Finish	018-0350	034-3120	032-3120
Weight (oz / g)	3.175 / 90.000	15.697 / 445.000	29.101 / 825.000
Height (in / mm)	4.252 / 108.000	8.661 / 220.000	11.555 / 293.500
Width/Major Diameter	1.575 / 40.000	2.681 / 68.100	3.243 / 82.370
Entrance Bore Diameter "C" Dimension (in / mm)	-	0.728 / 18.500	0.736 / 18.700

Please contact your O-I sales manager for finish options availble.

COSMETIC-GRADE FLINT

Cosmetic-grade flint reveals the purest product color and provides the cleanest, clearest canvas for brand identity and decoration.

FINISHES

Additional finish options may be available. For finish specifications, visit www.gpi.org. Contact your O-I sales manager to further discuss finish options





CI: HONEST, PURE, ICONIC GLASS